UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

MARCH 2007 FULL NATURAL FLOW AT NEW MELONES DAM RUN DATE: 06/07/2007
DAY —— STORAGE-AF. —— RESERVOIR —— CHANGE —— NEW NATURAL ACCUM *
DONNELLS BEARDSLEY TOTAL A.F. C.F.S. MEL ONES RIVER FULL
RES RES INFLOW C.FS NATURAL
C.F.S 1000 A.F.
1 12.505 22510 35.015 -224 -113 1.094 981 178.8
2 12.165 22.633 34.798 -217 -109 1.052 943 180.7
3 12.005 22.607 34.612 -186 -94 885 791 182.2
4 11.917 22.545 34.462 -150 -76 961 885 184.0
5 11.691 22.668 34.359 -103 -52 1.067 1.015 186.0
6 11.632 22.655 34.287 72 -36 903 867 187.7
7 11.667 22.642 34.309 +22 +11 983 994 189.7
8 11.726 22.642 34.368 +59 +30 1.033 1.063 191.8
9 11.821 22.633 34.454 +86 +43 1.251 1.294 194.4
10 11.864 22.660 34.524 +70 +35 1.113 1.148 196.7
11 12.018 22.721 34.739 +215 +108 1.116 1.224 199.1
12 12.307 22.871 35.178 +439 +221 1.205 1.426 201.9
13 12.680 23.105 35,785 +607 +306 1,522 1.828 205.5
14 13.117 23.419 36.536 +751 +379 1.495 1.874 209.3
15 13.423 23.992 37.415 +879 +443 1.484 1.927 213.1
16 13.967 24.471 38.438 +1.023 +516 1.592 2.108 217.3
17 14.870 24.690 39.560 +1.122 +566 1.387 1.953 221.1
18 15.726 24.947 40.673 +1.113 +561 1.499 2.060 225.2
19 16.393 25.335 41.728 +1.055 +532 1.465 1.997 229.2
20 17.027 25.692 42.719 +991 +500 1.560 2.060 233.3
21 17.531 25.905 43.436 +717 +361 1.186 1.547 236.3
22 17.954 26.001 43,955 +519 +262 1.242 1.504 239.3
23 18.335 26.133 44.468 +513 +259 1.136 1.395 242.1
24 19.006 26.042 45,048 +580 +292 959 1.251 244.6
25 19.806 26.069 45.875 +827 +417 978 1.395 247.3
26 20.518 26.224 46.742 +867 +437 1.454 1.891 251.1
27 21.124 26.325 47.449 +707 +356 1.158 1514 254.1
28 21.597 26.329 47.926 +477 +240 1.013 1.253 256.6
29 21.994 26.389 48.383 +457 +230 1.059 1.289 259.1
30 22.466 26.356 48.822 +439 +221 995 1.216 261.5
31 23.022 26.270 49,292 +470 +237 889 1.126 263.8
TOTALS +14.053 43.819

*October 1, 2006 TO DATE 86.915



